BRONZE 1

Place

o N o g b~ W N P

Place

N N o o~ WON P

Place

o g~ W N B

Ave Score
8.800
8.550
8.450
7.350
7.000
6.700
6.300
0.000

Ave Score
8.250
8.050
7.550
7.350
7.100
6.800
0.000
0.000

Ave Score
9.400
8.800
8.500
8.250
7.500
7.400

Vault
AA Total Name
35.450 Jenna Lamberth
31.650 Addison Mancil
32.700 Taylor Wallace
32.200 Bethany Cooze
31.600 Carey-Jean Block
14.700 Liliana Meija
14.550 Emily Rodriguez
14.500 Madison Phillips

Uneven Parallel Bars
AA Total Name
35.450 Jenna Lamberth
32.700 Taylor Wallace
31.600 Carey-Jean Block
32.200 Bethany Cooze
14.500 Madison Phillips
31.650 Addison Mancil
14.700 Liliana Meija
14.550 TIE - Emily Rodrigue

Balance Beam
AA Total Name
35.450 Jenna Lamberth
32.200 Bethany Cooze
31.600 Carey-Jean Block
14.550 Emily Rodriguez
32.700 Taylor Wallace
31.650 Addison Mancil

Num
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Num

O O O O o o o o

Num

o O o o o o

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Age

Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)

Age

Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)

Age

Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)

Team

KMC

Airborne

Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Flyers

Flyers

Gym Nation

Team

KMC

Atlhletic Arts

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Gym Nation

Airborne

Flyers

Flyers

Team

KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Flyers

Atlhletic Arts

Airborne



Place

0 N O g W w N

Place

o N o g~ W N P

0.000
0.000

Ave Score
9.000
8.900
8.700
8.700
8.550
8.000
7.400
0.000

AA Total
35.450
32.700
32.200
31.650
31.600
14.700
14.550
14.500

14.700
14.500

AA Total
35.450
31.650
32.700
32.200
31.600
14.700
14.500
14.550

Hi Sc
9.400
8.700
8.800
8.900
8.550
8.000
8.250
7.400

Liliana Meija

0

TIE - Madison Phillip: 0

Floor Exercise
Name

Jenna Lamberth
Addison Mancil

Taylor Wallace

Num
0
0
0

TIE - Bethany Cooze 0

Carey-Jean Block
Liliana Meija
Madison Phillips
Emily Rodriguez

All Around

Name

Jenna Lamberth
Taylor Wallace
Bethany Cooze
Addison Mancil
Carey-Jean Block
Liliana Meija
Emily Rodriguez
Madison Phillips

0

0
0
0

Num

O O O o o o o o

Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)

Age

Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)

Age

Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)
Bronze Grp 1 (8-9)

Flyers
Gym Nation

Team

KMC

Airborne

Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Flyers

Gym Nation

Flyers

Team

KMC

Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Airborne

Hills

Flyers

Flyers

Gym Nation

8.800
8.450
7.350
8.550
7.000
6.700
6.300
0.000

uB

8.250
8.050
7.350
6.800
7.550
0.000
0.000
7.100

BB

9.400
7.500
8.800
7.400
8.500
0.000
8.250
0.000

FX

9.000
8.700
8.700
8.900
8.550
8.000
0.000
7.400



BRONZE 2

Place

0 00 o o 0o b W L

Place

© 00 N o b~ b O DN PP

Place
1

2
2
4

Ave Score
8.650
8.650
8.350
8.300
7.800
7.600
7.600
7.400
7.400

Ave Score
8.450
8.400
8.100
7.700
7.700
7.550
7.200
7.000
6.800

Ave Score
9.400
9.000
9.000
8.850

AA Total
33.600
32.000
34.550
33.000
34.200
32.300
30.900
32.650
31.850

AA Total
32.650
34.550
34.200
32.300
32.000
33.000
31.850
33.600
30.900

AA Total
34.200
34.550
32.300
33.600

Vault

Name Num Level
Sanaa Burgess 0 Bronze
TIE - Kaitlyn Helbig 0 Bronze
Lauren Fernstermach 0 Bronze
Ella Tear 0 Bronze
Bailey Boyd 0 Bronze
Laura Hupman 0 Bronze
TIE - Cassidy Tellez 0 Bronze
Mia Graziano 0 Bronze
TIE - Annabelle Mille 0 Bronze
Uneven Parallel Bars

Name Num Level
Mia Graziano 0 Bronze
Lauren Fernstermach 0 Bronze
Bailey Boyd 0 Bronze
Laura Hupman 0 Bronze
TIE - Kaitlyn Helbig 0 Bronze
Ella Tear 0 Bronze
Annabelle Miller 0 Bronze
Sanaa Burgess 0 Bronze
Cassidy Tellez 0 Bronze
Balance Beam

Name Num Level
Bailey Boyd 0 Bronze
Lauren Fernstermach O Bronze
TIE - Laura Hupman O Bronze
Sanaa Burgess 0 Bronze

Age

Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)

Age

Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)

Age

Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Airborne

KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Gym Nation

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Team

Hills

KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Airborne

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Gym Nation

Team
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC
Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Bermuda Gymnastics Association



© 00 N o O

Place

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N P

Place

© 00 N o 0o b~ W DN B

8.750
8.500
8.300
8.100
7.500

Ave Score
9.100
8.900
8.800
8.650
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.150
8.000

AA Total
34.550
34.200
33.600
33.000
32.650
32.300
32.000
31.850
30.900

31.850
33.000
32.650
30.900
32.000

AA Total
33.600
34.200
34.550
33.000
32.650
31.850
30.900
32.000
32.300

Hi Sc
9.000
9.400
9.100
8.650
8.500
9.000
8.650
8.750
8.400

Annabelle Miller 0
Ella Tear 0
Mia Graziano 0
Cassidy Tellez 0
Kaitlyn Helbig 0
Floor Exercise

Name Num
Sanaa Burgess 0
Bailey Boyd 0
Lauren Fernstermach O
Ella Tear 0
Mia Graziano 0
TIE - Annabelle Mille O
Cassidy Tellez 0
Kaitlyn Helbig 0
Laura Hupman 0
All Around

Name Num
Lauren Fernstermach O
Bailey Boyd 0
Sanaa Burgess 0
Ella Tear 0
Mia Graziano 0
Laura Hupman 0
Kaitlyn Helbig 0
Annabelle Miller 0
Cassidy Tellez 0

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)

Age

Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)

Age

Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)
Bronze Grp 2 (10)

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Gym Nation

Airborne

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Gym Nation

Airborne

Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Team

KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Airborne

Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Gym Nation

8.350
7.800
8.650
8.300
7.400
7.600
8.650
7.400
7.600

UB

8.400
8.100
7.000
7.550
8.450
7.700
7.700
7.200
6.800

BB

9.000
9.400
8.850
8.500
8.300
9.000
7.500
8.750
8.100

FX

8.800
8.900
9.100
8.650
8.500
8.000
8.150
8.500
8.400



BRONZE 3

Place

~N o o A~ W N P

Place

~N o o A~ WON P

Place

N O 0o~ WON P

Ave Score
8.700
8.600
8.300
7.900
7.700
7.500
7.400

Ave Score
8.500
8.050
7.900
7.850
7.300
6.800
6.750

Ave Score
9.000
8.700
8.500
8.450
8.300
7.400
6.400

Vault
AA Total Name
33.100 Brianna Ray
34.400 Amari Trott
33.050 Courtney Metee
29.150 Catherine Kelleher
30.300 Mya Furbert-Jacobs
32.750 Carly Rutledge
31.550 Larissa Leach
Uneven Parallel Bars
AA Total Name
34.400 Amari Trott
32.750 Carly Rutledge
31.550 Larissa Leach
33.050 Courtney Metee
30.300 Mya Furbert-Jacobs
33.100 Brianna Ray
29.150 Catherine Kelleher
Balance Beam
AA Total Name
33.100 Brianna Ray
32.750 Carly Rutledge
34.400 Amari Trott
31.550 Larissa Leach
33.050 Courtney Mettee
30.300 Mya Furbert-Jacobs
29.150 Catherine Kelleher

Floor Exercise

Num

O O O o o o o

Num

O O O o O o o

Num

O O O O o o o

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Age

Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)

Age

Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)

Age

Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

KMC

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

KMC

KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills



Place Ave Score

~N o o A~ NN P

Place

~N o o A WN P

8.800
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.100
7.900
7.800

AA Total
34.400
33.100
33.050
32.750
31.550
30.300
29.150

BRONZE 4

Place Ave Score

o N O g B~ WN P

8.700
8.550
8.500
8.150
8.100
8.100
7.800
7.350

AA Total
34.400
33.100
33.050
32.750
29.150
30.300
31.550

Hi Sc
8.800
9.000
8.600
8.700
8.450
7.900
8.100

AA Total
22.600
33.800
30.850
32.450
30.950
24.800
32.850
30.750

Name
Amari Trott

Brianna Ray

Num
0
0

TIE - Courtney Metee 0

Carly Rutledge
Catherine Kelleher
Mya Furbert-Jacobs

Larissa Leach

All Around

Name

Amari Trott

Brianna Ray
Courtney Metee
Carly Rutledge
Larissa Leach

Mya Furbert-Jacobs

Catherine Kelleher

Vault

Name

Kayode George
Mel Scholfield
Kayla Hixon
Daria Symonds

Samantha Melone

TIE - Racquel Anicet

Kira Sundberg
Holly Wakely

Uneven Parallel Bars

0

0
0
0

Num

O O O O o o o o

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Age

Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)

Age

Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)
Bronze Grp 3 (11-12)

Age

Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

KMC

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
KMC

KMC

KMC

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Atlhletic Arts

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association

8.600
8.700
8.300
7.500
7.400
7.700
7.900

uUB

8.500
6.800
7.850
8.050
7.900
7.300
6.750

BB

8.500
9.000
8.300
8.700
8.450
7.400
6.400

FX

8.800
8.600
8.600
8.500
7.800
7.900
8.100



Place Ave Score
8.050
7.850
7.650
7.550
6.700
6.350
0.000
0.000

N N o o B~ WN P

Place Ave Score
8.850
8.550
8.400
8.400
7.700
7.300
6.500

5

0 N OO 0w W N

Place Ave Score
9.300
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.600
8.200
8.200
7.700

o o o o~ W N PP

Place AA Total

AA Total
32.850
30.950
30.850
33.800
32.450
30.750
24.800
22.600

AA Total
30.750
32.450
33.800
32.850
24.800
30.950
30.850
22.600

AA Total
33.800
32.450
24.800
22.600
32.850
30.850
30.750
30.950

Hi Sc

Name

Kira Sundberg
Samantha Melone
Kayla Hixon

Mel Scholfield
Daria Symonds
Holly Wakely
Racquel Anicette

TIE - Kayode George

Balance Beam
Name

Holly Wakely

Daria Symonds

Mel Scholfield

TIE - Kira Sundberg
Racquel Anicette
Samantha Melone
Kayla Hixon

Kayode George

Floor Exercise
Name

Mel Scholfield
Daria Symonds
Racquel Anicette
Kayode George
Kira Sundberg
Kayla Hixon

TIE - Holly Wakely

Samantha Melone

All Around

Name

Num Level
0 Bronze
0 Bronze
0 Bronze
0 Bronze
0 Bronze
0 Bronze
0 Bronze
0 Bronze

Num Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

O O O O O o o o

Bronze

Num Level

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

O O O O o o o o

Bronze

Num Level

Age

Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)

Age

Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)

Age

Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)

Age

Team

Hills

Hills

Atlhletic Arts

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Team

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Hills

Atlhletic Arts

Hills

Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Team

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Team

UB

BB

FX



0 N o o b~ WN P

33.800
32.850
32.450
30.950
30.850
30.750
24.800
22.600

9.300
8.600
9.050
8.100
8.500
8.850
9.000
8.900

Mel Scholfield
Kira Sundberg
Daria Symonds
Samantha Melone
Kayla Hixon

Holly Wakely
Racquel Anicette

Kayode George

O O O O O o o o

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)
Bronze Grp 4 (12-13)

Hills

Hills

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Hills

Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Atlhletic Arts

Bermuda Gymnastics Association

8.550
7.800
8.150
8.100
8.500
7.350
8.100
8.700

7.550
8.050
6.700
7.850
7.650
6.350
0.000
0.000

8.400
8.400
8.550
7.300
6.500
8.850
7.700
5.000

9.300
8.600
9.050
7.700
8.200
8.200
9.000
8.900



